CURVERS Roy
GESCHKE Simon

KITTEL Marcel
MEZGEC Luka
STAMSNIJDER Tom
TIMMER Albert
VEELERS Tom

LOTTO - BELISOL

11 GREIPEL André

12 BAK Lars Ytting

13 VAN GENECHTEN Jonas
14 BROECKX Stig

15 DOCKX Gert

16 ROELANDTS Jurgen

17 SIEBERG Marcel

18 VALLEE Boris
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ﬁ T r TEAM KATUSHA

21 KRISTOFF Alexander

22 ISAYCHEV Vladimir

23 SMUKULIS Gatis

24 BRUTT Pavel

25 KUZNETSOV Vyacheslav
26 GUSEV Vladimir

27 HALLER Marco

28 TSATEVITCH Alexey

i MOVISTAR TEAM

31 HERRADA LOPEZ Jesus
32 LASTRAS GARCIA Pablo

33 LOBATO DEL VALLE Juan Jose
34 QUINTANA ROJAS Dayer Uberney

35 SANZ UNZUE Enrique
36 SUTTERLIN Jasha

37 VENTOSO ALBERDI Francisco José

38 VISCONTI Giovanni

#'é‘
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41 APPOLLONIO Davide
42 BAGDONAS Gediminas
43 GASTAUER Ben

44 GOUGEARD Alexis

45 HOULE Hugo

46 BERARD Julien

47 KERN Julian

48 MONTAGUTI Matteo

TEAM GIANT-SHIMANO

JANSE VAN RENSBURG Reinardt

Netherlands
Germany
South Africa
Germany
Slovenia
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands

Germany
Denmark
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Germany
Belgium

Norway
Russia
Latvia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Austria
Russia

I*I

Spain
Spain
Spain
Colombia
Spain
Germany
Spain
Italy

Italy
Lithuania
Luxembourg
France
Canada
France
Germany
Italy



OMEGA PHARMA - QUICKSTEP CYCLING TEAM

51
52
53
54
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

L

Py

ALAPHILIPPE Julian
MEERSMAN Gianni

DE GENDT Thomas
RENSHAW Mark
CAVENDISH Mark

VAN KEIRSBULCK Guillaume
TRENTIN Matteo
STEEGMANS Gert

TEAM TINKOFF-SAXO

JUUL JENSEN Christopher
PETROV Evgeni
MCCARTHY Jay

ROCHE Nicholas

BOARO Manuele
S@PRENSEN Nicki
BRESCHEL Matti

TRUSOV Nikolai

‘ﬁ' BELKIN PRO CYCLING TEAM

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

BOOM Lars

VAN EMDEN Jos
VAN DER LIJKE Nick
BOL Jetse

LEEZER Tom
TANNER David
VANMARCKE Sep
WYNANTS Maarten

ﬁ BMC RACING TEAM

81
82
83
84
85
86
87

92

93
94
97
98

BURGHARDT Marcus
CUMMINGS Stephen
DILLIER Silvan
HUSHOVD Thor
LANDER Sebastian
VELITS Peter

0SS Daniel

VAN AVERMAET Greg

» ASTANA PRO TEAM

GASPAROTTO Enrico
GRIVKO Andriy
GRUZDEV Dmitriy
TLEUBAYEV Ruslan
WESTRA Lieuwe

' TREK FACTORY RACING

101

SILVESTRE Fabio

France

Belgium
Belgium
Australia

United Kingdom
Belgium

Italy

Belgium

Denmark
Russia
Australia
Ireland
Italy
Denmark
Denmark
Russia

Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Australia
Belgium
Belgium

Germany

United Kingdom
Switzerland
Norway
Denmark
Slovakia

Italy

Belgium

Italy
Ukraine
Kazahkstan
Kazahkstan
Netherlands

Portugal



102 BEPPU Fumiyuki
103 DEVOLDER Stijn
104 HONDO Danilo

105 NIZZOLO Giacomo
106 RAST Grégory

107 VAN POPPEL Boy
108 VAN POPPEL Danny

ﬁ TEAM SKY

111 EISEL Bernhard

112 BOASSON HAGEN Edvald
114 PATE Danny

115 PUCCIO Salvatore

116 SUTTON Christopher

117 SWIFT Ben

118 WIGGINS Bradley

ﬁ LAMPRE - MERIDA

121 BONIFAZIO Niccolo
122 BONO Matteo

123 CIMOLAI Davide
124 MORI Manuele

125 MODOLO Sacha
126 POLANC Jan

127 PALINI Andrea

128 XU Gang

f-'- ORICA GREENEDGE

131 GERRANS Simon

132 ALBASINI Michael
133 HAYMAN Mathew

134 DURBRIDGE Luke

135 GOSS Matthew Harley
136 TUFT Svein

137 YATES Simon

138 KEUKELEIRE Jens

? FDJ.FR

141 BONNET William
142 BOUCHER David
143 CHAVANEL Sébastien
144 DELAGE Mickael
145 DEMARE Arnaud
146 MOUREY Francis
147 OFFREDO Yohan
148 JEANNESSON Arnold

=

ﬁ GARMIN - SHARP

151 BAUER Jack

Japan
Belgium
Germany
Italy
Switzerland
Netherlands
Netherlands

Austria

Norway

United States
Italy

Australia
United Kingdom
United Kingdom

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Slovenia
Italy
China

Australia
Switzerland
Australia
Australia
Australia
Canada

United Kingdom
Belgium

France
Belgium
France
France
France
France
France
France

New Zealand



FARRAR Tyler

HANSEN Lasse Norman
KREDER Raymond
LANGEVELD Sebastian
NUYENS Nick

VAN BAARLE Dylan
VON HOFF Steele

CANNONDALE

BETTIOL Alberto
KOREN Kristjan
MOSER Moreno
MARCATO Marco
MARINO Jean Marc
SABATINI Fabio
SAGAN Juraj
VILLELLA Davide

ﬁ TEAM EUROPCAR

171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

B TEAM NETAPP - ENDURA

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

GENE Yohann
COQUARD Bryan
DUCHESNE Antoine
HUREL Tony
PICHOT Alexandre
MALACARNE Davide
TULIK Angelo
THURAU Bjorn

BARTA Jan

BENEDETTI Cesare
BENNETT Sam
DEMPSTER Zakkari
SCHILLINGER Andreas
SCHORN Daniel
THWAITES Scott
VOSS Paul

United States
Denmark
Netherlands
Netherlands
Belgium
Netherlands
Australia

Italy
Slovenia
Italy
Italy
France
Italy
Slovakia
Italy

France
France
Canada
France
France
Italy
France
Germany

Czech Republic
Italy

Ireland
Australia
Germany
Austria

United Kingdom

Germany



